Dean Bressler

Lighting Designer

Dean.].Bressler@Gmail.com
DeanBresslerDesign.com

(435)-314-6747

Selected Designs

1The Addams Family

The Importance of Being
Larnest

The Prom
Woman m Black
1Thick as Thieves
Christras Carol
Elf the Musical

The Diary of Anne Frank

Beauty and the Beast
Tuck Everlasting
Radium Girls

1The Addams Family
Christmas Carol
Employment
University of Nebraska-

Lincoln
Snow College

Pickleville Playhouse

Education
University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

Weber State University

Special Skills
ETC EOS Advanced

ETC Augment3d
Hog 4

Grand MA2
Refrences
Milinda Weeks
Andrew Nogasky

Matt Singletary
Derek Davis

Director
Andrew Nogasky
Ian Holden

Jay Chipman
Annaleesa Sawyer
Derek Davis
Andrew Nogasky
Ryan Kathman
Ed Swidey
Kenzie Davis

Ed Swidey
Milinda Weeks
Derek Davis
Milinda Weeks

Location
Snow College, Ephraim UT
Nebrasak Rep, Lincoln Nebraska

Nebraska Wesleyan University, Lincoln
UNL's Theatrix, Lincoln NE

Pickleville Playhouse, Garden City UT
Snow College, Ephraim Utah

Nebraska Wesleyan University, Lincoln
Snow College, Ephraim Utah
Pickleville Playhouse, Garden City UT
Snow College, Ephraim UT

Snow College, Ephraim UT

Pickleville Playhouse, Garden City UT
Snow College, Ephraim UT

Graduate student, Lighting Designer, Electrician, Graduate

Teaching Assistant

Adjunct Professor, Lighting Designer, House Head Electrician,

House Programmer

Lighting Designer, Head Electrician, Programmer, Lighting

Consultant

MFA 1n Stage Design with an Emphasis in Lighting Design

(expected may 2026)

BA 1n Design and Technical Management AS 1 Technical

Theatre

Vectorworks 2024
Lightwright 6
Capture 2024
Renderworks 2024

435)660-1324
724)787-0507
898)400-2890
)

(
(
(
(435)770-6494

Adobe Suite

Microsoft Suite
Moving Light Repair
Busking

Milinda.Weeks@gmail.com
Anogasky@gmail.com
MatthewSingletary@Hotmail.com
DerekByronDavis@gmail.com

Year
2022
2023

2024
2023
2023
2022
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2019
2019

2023-2026

2020-2023

2019-2024

2023-2026

2019-2020

Q Lab

Logic

Analog Sound Boards
Digital Soundboards

Professor
Department Chair
Director

Director
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