Dean Bressler Lighting Designer

Dean.J.Bressler@Gmail.com DeanBresslerDesign.com (435)-314-6747

Selected Designs	Director	Location	<u>Year</u>
The Addams Family	Andrew Nogasky	Snow College, Ephraim UT	2022
<i>The Importance of Being Earnest</i>	Ian Holden	Nebrasak Rep, Lincoln Nebraska	2023
The Prom	Jay Chipman	Nebraska Wesleyan University, Lincoln	2024
Woman in Black	Annaleesa Sawyer	UNL's Theatrix, Lincoln NE	2023
Thick as Thieves	Derek Davis	Pickleville Playhouse, Garden City UT	2023
Christmas Carol	Andrew Nogasky	Snow College, Ephraim Utah	2022
Elf the Musical	Ryan Kathman	Nebraska Wesleyan University, Lincoln	2023
The Diary of Anne Frank	Ed Swidey	Snow College, Ephraim Utah	2022
Beauty and the Beast	Kenzie Davis	Pickleville Playhouse, Garden City UT	2022
Tuck Everlasting	Ed Swidey	Snow College, Ephraim UT	2022
Radium Girls	Milinda Weeks	Snow College, Ephraim UT	2021
The Addams Family	Derek Davis	Pickleville Playhouse, Garden City UT	2019
Christmas Carol	Milinda Weeks	Snow College, Ephraim UT	2019
Employment			
University of Nebraska-	Graduate student, Lighting Designer, Electrician, Graduate		2023-2026
Lincoln	Teaching Assistant		
Snow College	Adjunct Professor, Lighting Designer, House Head Electrician,		2020-2023
Pickleville Playhouse	House Programmer Lighting Designer, Head Electrician, Programmer, Lighting Consultant		2019-2024
Education			
University of Nebraska-	MFA in Stage Design with an Emphasis in Lighting Design		2023-2026
Lincoln	(expected may 2026)		
Weber State University	BA in Design and Technical Management AS in Technical Theatre		2019-2020
<u>Special Skills</u>			
ETC EOS Advanced	Vectorworks 2024	Adobe Suite	Q Lab
ETC Augment3d	Lightwright 6	Microsoft Suite	Logic
Hog 4	Capture 2024	Moving Light Repair	Analog Sound Boards
Grand MA2	Renderworks 2024	Busking	Digital Soundboards
<u>Refrences</u>			
Milinda Weeks	(435)660-1324	Milinda.Weeks@gmail.com	Professor
Andrew Nogasky Matt Singlotory	(724)787-0507	Anogasky@gmail.com	Department Chair
Matt Singletary Derek Davis	(898)400-2890 (435)770-6494	MatthewSingletary@Hotmail.com DerekByronDavis@gmail.com	Director Director
DUICK Davis	(100/110-0474	Derek Dyron Davis Wgnian.com	